
 

SOF Olympiad 2020 
 

Dear Parents, 
 
Sanskriti School has been facilitating the conduct of Olympiads in different subject            
areas for many years in partnership with Science Olympiad Foundation (SOF). Given            
the extraordinary times we are living in, due to Covid-19, SOF has decided to take               
the Olympiads online and have enabled direct registration by interested candidates.  
 
Students will appear for the exam ​online from home​. All exams will be conducted              
on ​Saturdays and Sundays​. Details of timings etc will be intimated by SOF to the               
participants via message and email provided at the time of registration.  
 
We share here all the details you will require to enroll your children for the various                
Olympiads.  
 
Important Points: 
 

1. Same registration form will be used to register for multiple subjects. 
2. Fees are to be submitted directly to SOF using the link provided in the              

registration form 
3. School Code: DL0517 
4. Registration amount: INR 150/- per subject 
5. Registration Deadline: 31st October 2020 
6. Registration Link: ​http://ors.sofworld.org/studentregistration  

 
International General Knowledge Olympiad (IGKO)  
 

Classes IV- X 

Exam Dates: 21st and 22nd November 2020 

Syllabus and Sample 
Papers: 

http://www.sofworld.org/igko  

 
In case of any queries, contact: 
Jr. School: Ms. Shivani Tiwari ​shivanitiwari@sanskritischool.edu.in 
Middle School: Ms. Mona Singh ​monasingh@sanskritischool.edu.in 
Sr. School: Ms. Minakshi Khemka ​minakshikhemka@sanskritischool.edu.in 
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International English Olympiad (IEO) 
 

Classes IV-XII 

Exam Dates 12th and 13th December 2020 

More info http://www.sofworld.org/ieo 
 

 
In case of any queries, contact: 
Jr. School: Ms Priti Kathpalia ​pritikathpalia@sanskritischool.edu.in 
Middle School: Ms Kanika Malhotra ​kanikamalhotra@sanskritischool.edu.in 
Sr. School: Ms. Shuchi Misra  ​suchismitamishra@sanskritischool.edu.in 
 
 
 
International Mathematics Olympiad (IMO) 
 

Classes IV-XII 

Exam Dates: 26th and 27th December 2020 

Syllabus and Sample 
Papers: 

http://www.sofworld.org/imo 
 

 
In case of any queries, contact: 
 
Jr. School: Ms Shweta Bhargava ​shwetabhargava@sanskritischool.edu.in 
Middle School: Ms Shivani Gulati ​shivanigulati@sanskritischool.edu.in 
Sr. School: Ms Sudha Rajagpopal  ​vsudha@sanskritischool.edu.in 
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